PHONE
EMAIL
WEBSITE

LOCATION

SEC 2

2006 -
2010

2006 -
2010

2006 -
2010

2006 -
2010

SEC3

2020 -
2021

2016 -
2020

SIMIEN

ANTONIS PARR

GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGNER

CONTACT & PROFILE

+407 949 4734
simien@simienap.com
www.simienap.com

BALTIMORE, MD

EDUCATION

MOTTO :
“Take the bricks life throws at you and build a castle.”
- Queens, NY

GRAPHIC DESIGN A.S. DEGREE AT
VALENCIA COLLEGE,
ORLANDO, FL.

WEB DEVELOPMENT A.S. DEGREE AT
VALENCIA COLLEGE,
ORLANDO, FL.

INTERNSHIP AT
LURE DESIGN,
ORLANDO, FL.

INTERNSHIP AT
LOOK MARKETING GROUP,
ORLANDO, FL.

WORK EXPERIENCES

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION :

- Selected for 2009 & 2010 Student Exhibition
-VCC 2010 Element Production-Ready Award
- President’s List 2008

- Dean’s List 2009

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION :
Spotlight Student for 2011 Inctrl Conference

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION :
Production Intern: 5 Hours per week while attending
Valencia College full-time

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION :
Design Intern: 10 Hours per week while attending
Valencia College full-time

CREATIVE CONSULTANT AT
AKT3 LLC,
BALTIMORE CITY, MD.

CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT
HOMEBASE,
BALTIMORE CITY, MD.

JOB DESCRIPTION :
Creative Consulting for a product that maintains daily
deals per county within certain parameters.

JOB DESCRIPTION :

Creative Director for a co-working space which
provided workspace, officespace, and business
services. From branding to full build of each project.

PAGE 1/2

SIMIEN ANTONIS-PARR’S RESUME

CV CONTINUED IN NEXT PAGE



SEC3

2013 -
2016

2012 -
2013

2011 -
2012

2008 -
2021

SEC4

SECS5

SEC6

WORK EXPERIENCES (CONTINUED)

CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT
TRANSIT LABS,
WASHINGTON, DC.

CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT
CASUAL CORP,
NEW YORK, NY.

CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT
REVOLVER NEW YORK,
NEW YORK, NY.

FREELANCE DESIGNER AT
SIMIENAP,
REMOTE.

CLIENTS

JOB DESCRIPTION :

Creative Director for a SAAS public transportation
startup providing data validation and transit
management to the Federal Government.

JOB DESCRIPTION :

Creative Director for a SAAS startup providing the
framework to efficiently build a minimum viable
product for funding.

JOB DESCRIPTION :

Creative Director for a Boutique Design Agency that
specializes in corporate and boutique hospitality,
lifestyle, and global brand awareness.

JOB DESCRIPTION :

Consistenly providing the best consulting in design and
development for long known clients, new businesses
friends, and family.

DOT (DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION)

MICROSOFT

MERCEDES BENZ

MOCA

MISSION ATHLETECARE
FOOT LOCKER

THE AVANT-GARDE DIARIES

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS

MORGANS HOTEL GROUP
KIMPTON HOTEL GROUP

JRK HOTELS

TAO GROUP

GUERRILLA CULINARY BRIGADE
VALSTONE

ADOBE PHOTOSHOP

ADOBE INDESIGN

ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

ITERM - TERMINAL

VISUAL STUDIO CODE

HTML, CSS5, SASS, JAVASCRIPT

REFERENCES

REACT, GATSBY, SVELTE, KIRBY
GITHUB, CONTENTFUL, NETLIFY
UXPIN, INVISION, ADOBE XD, FIGMA
GOOGLE SUITE

MICROSOFT SUITE

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

PAGE 2/2

SIMIEN ANTONIS-PARR’S RESUME

ENJOY YOUR DAY



