CV

SIMIEN ANTONIS PARR

GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGNER



SEC 1

CONTACT & PROFILE

PHONE	+407 949 4734
EMAIL	simien@simienap.com
WEBSITE	www.simienap.com
LOCATION	BALTIMORE, MD

MOTTO:

- "Take the bricks life throws at you and build a castle."
- Queens, NY

SEC 2

EDUCATION

2006 -	GRAPHIC DESIGN A.S. DEGREE A
2010	VALENCIA COLLEGE,
	ORLANDO, FL.

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION:

- Selected for 2009 & 2010 Student Exhibition
- VCC 2010 Element Production-Ready Award
- President's List 2008
- Dean's List 2009

2006 -	WEB DEVELOPMENT A.S. DEGREE AT
2010	VALENCIA COLLEGE,
	ORLANDO, FL.

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION:

Spotlight Student for 2011 Inctrl Conference

2006 -	INTERNSHIP AT
2010	LURE DESIGN,

ORLANDO, FL.

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION:

Production Intern: 5 Hours per week while attending Valencia College full-time

2006 -

LOOK MARKETING GROUP,

ORLANDO, FL.

INTERNSHIP AT

EDUCATION DESCRIPTION:

Design Intern: 10 Hours per week while attending Valencia College full-time

SEC 3

2010

WORK EXPERIENCES

2020 - 2021	CREATIVE CONSULTANT AT AKT3 LLC, BALTIMORE CITY, MD.	JOB DESCRIPTION: Creative Consulting for a product that maintains daily deals per county within certain parameters.
2016 - 2020	CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT HOMEBASE, BALTIMORE CITY, MD.	JOB DESCRIPTION: Creative Director for a co-working space which provided workspace, officespace, and business services. From branding to full build of each project.

SEC 3

WORK EXPERIENCES (CONTINUED)

2013 - 2016	CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT TRANSIT LABS, WASHINGTON, DC.	JOB DESCRIPTION: Creative Director for a SAAS public transportation startup providing data validation and transit management to the Federal Government.
2012 - 2013	CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT CASUAL CORP, NEW YORK, NY.	JOB DESCRIPTION: Creative Director for a SAAS startup providing the framework to efficiently build a minimum viable product for funding.
2011 -	CREATIVE DIRECTOR AT	IOD DECCRIPTION .
2012	REVOLVER NEW YORK, NEW YORK, NY.	JOB DESCRIPTION: Creative Director for a Boutique Design Agency that specializes in corporate and boutique hospitality, lifestyle, and global brand awareness.

SEC 4

CLIENTS

FOOT LOCKER

DOT (DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION)
MICROSOFT
MERCEDES BENZ
MOCA
MISSION ATHLETECARE

THE AVANT-GARDE DIARIES

MORGANS HOTEL GROUP
KIMPTON HOTEL GROUP

JRK HOTELS TAO GROUP

GUERRILLA CULINARY BRIGADE

VALSTONE

SEC 5

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS

ADOBE PHOTOSHOP

ADOBE INDESIGN

ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

ITERM - TERMINAL

VISUAL STUDIO CODE

HTML, CSSS, SASS, JAVASCRIPT

REACT, GATSBY, SVELTE, KIRBY
GITHUB, CONTENTFUL, NETLIFY
UXPIN, INVISION, ADOBE XD, FIGMA

GOOGLE SUITE
MICROSOFT SUITE

SEC 6

REFERENCES

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST